AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	T.	BPA NO.	PA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF 1							
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07/05/2007	1	QUISITION/PURCH		SE REQ. NO.			JECT NO.(If ap	plicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY	(If other tha	n Item	6)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555							
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
CARTUS CORPORATION						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
40 APPLE RIDGE RD						10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS23F9762H DR-09				
DANBURY CT 068107301						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			 	
CODE 112020649	FACILITY CODE				Х	04-08-2005				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS	OF SO	LIC	ITATIONS				
Ob.	or to the hour and date specific copies of the amendment ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE REPORT OF THE REPORT	fied in ent; (b) e solic ECEIP sire to c tion an	the solicitation By acknowled itation and am T OF OFFERS change an offe id this amendr	or as an dging rec nendment S PRIOR er already ment, and	eipt (num TO 1 subi	ed, by one of the following this amendment on ear abers. FAILURE OF YOUTHE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change may be ceived prior to the open	ich copy UR AC- SPECIF y be ma	of the FIED MAY de		
	LIES ONLY TO MODI					•				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify as	THE CONTRACT/ORD									
(4)			THE MADE IN	THE COINT	0.01	ONDER NO. INTERNION.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		IANGES	(such as cha	anges in payi	ng offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	1 TV - 1	,		•			· -			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return	C	pies	to the issuing office.				
	F section headings, including solicitation									
Refer to page 2 for modification desc	cription.		·							
						•				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore char								/	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ME AND TITLE OF		TING	OFFICER (Type or print)	1	A // ^t	/	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		ichael Mil	- k	. (1	1150	C. DATE SIGNE		
		BY _	Kil	الكيه	Jh!	4		7/5/0-		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(S	ignature of C	ontra	cting Officer)	_ •	115/07	1	

The purpose of this modification is to (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$1,200,000, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$4,835,000 to \$6,035,000. Accordingly, the delivery order is modified as follows:

- 1. Increase the obligated amount by \$1,200,000.00, from \$4,835,000.00 to \$6,035,000.00.
- 2. Refer to Attachment-B under the original order, "Ordering Procedures and Limitations: Call numbers" Under paragraph 2, the second sentence; change to read "The aggregate amount of calls under this order may not exceed \$6,035,000.00"

A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 05 Obligation Amount: \$1,285,000.00
Total FY 06 Obligation Amount: \$2,100,000.00
Total FY 07 Obligation Amount: \$2,650,000,00
Total NRC Obligations: \$6,035,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the obligated amount of \$6,035,000.00.